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Schenkel Invitational

Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22

Team

Vanderbilt

Auburn

Wake Forest

North Carolina State
Georgia Southern
Florida

Kentucky

lowa

North Florida
Louisville

UAB

UCF

Mississippi

College of Charleston
South Alabama

273
274
279
281
282
283
285
285
286
286
290
291
292
297
306

Scores
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T11
T
T
T11
T
T
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T38

Player

Ben Schlottman
Matthias Schwab
Cyrus Stewart
Stanhope Johnson
Carson Jacobs
Theo Humphrey
Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Will Long

Zachary Herr *
Stephen Stallings Jr.

Voramate Aussarassakorn

Henry Mabbett
Danny Guise
Ryan Stovash
AJ Crouch

JD Tomlinson
lan Vandersee
Austin Padova
David Cooke
Hunter Stewart
Manuel Elvira
Josh Seiple

Kim Koivu
Archer Price *
Will Zalatoris
Sam Meuret *
Daniel Stringfellow
Joe Lewis *
Woody Woodward *
Michael Johnson
Maximilian Walz
Taylor Hancock
Carter Page
Jake Storey
Paul Dunne
Paul McBride *
David Snyder
Ben Fogler

J.D. Lehman
Dillon Woods
Jacob McBride
Taylor Eyster
Matt Mierzejewski
Zach Munroe

Harrison Greenberry

Schenkel Invitational

Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22

Team

Auburn

Vanderbilt

Wake Forest

North Carolina State
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt

Louisville

Auburn

Vanderbilt

Kentucky

lowa

Georgia Southern
Wake Forest

UCF

Florida

Florida

lowa

North Florida

North Carolina State
Vanderbilt

UCF

Mississippi

Georgia Southern
Georgia Southern
Wake Forest

lowa

Auburn

Mississippi

Wake Forest
Auburn

Louisville

North Florida

North Carolina State
Georgia Southern
UAB

Wake Forest
Kentucky

Vanderbilt

Louisville

North Florida

North Carolina State
UAB

Georgia Southern
College of Charleston

Kentucky

Scores
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Start

Finish
T38
T38
T38
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T83
T83
T83
T86
T86

88

Player

Ryan Orr
Matthew Perrine *
Matt Gilchrest
Raymond Knoll
Parker Jones
Carson Schaake
Joey Petronio
Will Cannon
Clancy Waugh
Ben Wolcott
Davis Womble
Scott Wolfes
Osten Waite *
Charlie Martin *
Ryan Celano
Henry James *
Michael Garretson
Forrest Gamble
Martin Rohwer
Andrew Klasing *
Cooper Musselman
Tyler McDaniel
Conor Richardson *
Robert Geibel
Connor Davis
Anthony Gabriele
Josh Lorenzetti
Phillip Oweida
Lee Hodges
Blake Morris
Nate Yankovich *
James Chapman
Brian Bullington
Tyler Klava
Federico Zucchetti
Linus Vaisanen
Caleb Morris *
Daniel Jansen
Jose Joia

Juuso Kahlos *
Gus Lundquist
John Jonas

Jason Mendel

Schenkel Invitational

Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22

Team

Florida

Auburn

Auburn

lowa

North Florida

lowa

North Florida

UAB

Wake Forest
Mississippi

Wake Forest
Georgia Southern
North Florida
Georgia Southern
Florida

UAB

South Alabama
Mississippi

UAB

Georgia Southern
Kentucky

Kentucky

Florida

Louisville
Mississippi

College of Charleston
College of Charleston
College of Charleston
UAB

Mississippi

lowa

North Carolina State
lowa

South Alabama
UCF

UCF

Georgia Southern
South Alabama
UCF

UCF

Louisville

College of Charleston

South Alabama

Scores
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Start

Finish Player

89 Eric Banks
90 Matthew Sheehan

Schenkel Invitational

Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22

Team

Florida
South Alabama

Scores
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Schenkel Invitational

Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA
Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 Vanderbilt 273 273
T2 Matthias Schwab (2) 67 67
T4 Theo Humphrey (3) 68 68
T4 Carson Jacobs (4) 68 68
T17 Hunter Stewart (1) 70 70
T38 Ben Fogler (5) 72 72
2 Auburn 274 274
1 Ben Schlottman (3) 66 66
T4 Will Long (5) 68 68
T17 Michael Johnson (2) 70 70
T17 Daniel Stringfellow (4) 70 70
T38 Matt Gilchrest (1) 72 72
3 Wake Forest 279 279
T2 Cyrus Stewart (5) 67 67
T11 Danny Guise (2) 69 69
T17 Will Zalatoris (1) 70 70
T49 Davis Womble (3) 73 73
T49 Clancy Waugh (4) 73 73
4 North Carolina State 281 281
T4 Stanhope Johnson (5) 68 68
T17 David Cooke (1) 70 70
T31 Carter Page (2) 71 71
T38 Jacob McBride (3) 72 72
T77 James Chapman (4) 76 76
5 Georgia Southern 282 282
T11 Henry Mabbett (4) 69 69
T17 Kim Koivu (2) 70 70
T31 Jake Storey (5) 71 71
T38 Matt Mierzejewski (3) 72 72
T49 Scott Wolfes (1) 73 73
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 Florida 283 283
T11 JD Tomlinson (1) 69 69
T11 AJ Crouch (2) 69 69
T38 Ryan Orr (3) 72 72
T49 Ryan Celano (4) 73 73
89 Eric Banks (5) 80 80
T7 Kentucky 285 285
T4 Stephen Stallings Jr. (4) 68 68
T31 David Snyder (1) 71 71
T38 Harrison Greenberry (5) 72 72
T62 Tyler McDaniel (2) 74 74
T62 Cooper Musselman (3) 74 74
T7 lowa 285 285
T11 Voramate Aussarassakorn (5) 69 69
T17 lan Vandersee (3) 70 70
T49 Carson Schaake (1) 73 73
T49 Raymond Knoll (4) 73 73
T77 Brian Bullington (2) 76 76
T9 North Florida 286 286
T17 Austin Padova (2) 70 70
T31 Taylor Hancock (3) 71 71
T38 Dillon Woods (4) 72 72
T49 Joey Petronio (1) 73 73
T49 Parker Jones (5) 73 73
T9 Louisville 286 286
T4 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (1) 68 68
T31 Maximilian Walz (5) 71 71
T38 J.D. Lehman (3) 72 72
T69 Robert Geibel (2) 75 75
T86 Gus Lundquist (4) 78 78
11 UAB 290 290
T31 Paul Dunne (2) 71 71
T38 Taylor Eyster (4) 72 72
T49 Will Cannon (5) 73 73
T62 Martin Rohwer (1) 74 74
T69 Lee Hodges (3) 75 75
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 UCF 291 291
T11 Ryan Stovash (1) 69 69
T17 Manuel Elvira (5) 70 70
T77 Linus Vaisanen (2) 76 76
T77 Federico Zucchetti (4) 76 76
T83 Jose Joia (3) 77 77
13 Mississippi 292 292
T17 Josh Seiple (4) 70 70
T49 Ben Wolcott (2) 73 73
T62 Forrest Gamble (3) 74 74
T69 Blake Morris (1) 75 75
T69 Connor Davis (5) 75 75
14 College of Charleston 297 297
T38 Zach Munroe (1) 72 72
T69 Phillip Oweida (3) 75 75
T69 Josh Lorenzetti (4) 75 75
T69 Anthony Gabriele (5) 75 75
T86 John Jonas (2) 78 78
15 South Alabama 306 306
T62 Michael Garretson (4) 74 74
T77 Tyler Klava (1) 76 76
T83 Daniel Jansen (5) 77 77
88 Jason Mendel (3) 79 79
90 Matthew Sheehan (2) 82 82
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T4 Zachary Herr (Vanderbilt) 68 |68
T17 Sam Meuret (lowa) 70 70
T17 Joe Lewis (Mississippi) 70 70
T17 Archer Price (Georgia Southern) 70 70
T17 Woody Woodward (Wake Forest) 70 70
T31 Paul McBride (Wake Forest) 71 71
T38 Matthew Perrine (Auburn) 72 72
T49 Charlie Martin (Georgia Southern) 73 73
T49 Henry James (UAB) 73 73
T49 Osten Waite (North Florida) 73 73
T62 Andrew Klasing (Georgia Southern) 74 74
T62 Conor Richardson (Florida) 74 74
T69 Nate Yankovich (lowa) 75 75
T77 Caleb Morris (Georgia Southern) 76 76
T83 Juuso Kahlos (UCF) 77 77
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Schenkel Invitational

Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA

Gold Tees

Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

J. Seiple Ole Miss 250 -2 K. Koivu Ga South 360 -4 M. Perrine Auburn 3.75 -5

M. Schwab Vanderbilt 250 -2 S. Johnson NC State 3.70 -3 M. Johnson Auburn 4.00 -4

T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 250 -2 A. Price Ga South  3.70 -3 C. Stewart Wk. Forest 4.00 -4

M. Johnson Auburn 275 -1 C. Jacobs Vanderbilt 3.70 -3 D. Guise Wk. Forest 4.00 -4

A. Crouch Florida 275 -1 B. Schlottman Auburn 3.70 -3 A. Crouch Florida 400 -4

S. Johnson NC State 275 -1 C. Stewart Wk. Forest 3.80 -2 M. Schwab Vanderbilt 4.25 -3

R. Celano Florida 275 -1 H. Stewart Vanderbilt 3.80 -2 S. Meuret lowa 425 -3

A. Padova N Florida 275 -1 Z. Herr Vanderbilt 3.80 -2 B. Schlottman Auburn 425 -3

J. Petronio N Florida 275 -1 W. Zalatoris WKk. Forest 3.90 -1 P. Oweida Charleston 4.25 -3

P. McBride Wk. Forest 275 -1 H. Mabbett Ga South 3.90 -1 M. Walz Louisville 425 -3

M. Mierzejewski Ga South 275 -1 V. Aussarassakorn lowa 3.90 -1 R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisvile  4.25 -3

B. Wolcott Ole Miss 275 -1 W. Woodward Wk. Forest 3.90 -1 J. Lewis Ole Miss 425 -3

S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 275 -1 J. Lewis Ole Miss 3.90 -1 M. Mierzejewski Ga South  4.25 -3

J. Tomlinson Florida 275 -1 D. Woods N Florida 3.90 -1 S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 425 -3

R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 275 -1 A. Padova N Florida  3.90 -1 C. Schaake lowa 425 -3

C. Waugh Wk. Forest 275 -1 J. Tomlinson Florida 3.90 -1 T. Eyster UAB 425 -3

V. Aussarassakorn lowa 275 -1 D. Cooke NC State 3.90 -1 R. Stovash UCF 425 -3

P. Dunne UAB 275 -1 T. Hancock N Florida 3.90 -1 T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 4.25 -3

W. Long Auburn 275 -1 W. Long Auburn 3.90 -1 B. Fogler Vanderbilt 4.50 -2

Z. Munroe Charleston  2.75 -1 J. McBride NC State 4.00 E Z. Herr Vanderbilt 4.50 -2

C. Page NC State 275 -1 R. Stovash UCF 400 E C. Waugh Wk. Forest 4.50 -2

T. Klava So Alabama 3.00 E M. Elvira UCF 4.00 E W. Long Auburn 450 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

A. Crouch Florida 2 |M. Johnson Auburn 7 |F. Gamble Ole Miss 15
B. Schlottman Auburn 1 |J. Seiple Ole Miss 6 |D. Snyder Kentucky 15
D. Guise Wk. Forest 1 |S. Stallings Jr. Kentucky 6 |C. Morris Ga South 15
W. Zalatoris WK. Forest 1 |T. Hancock N Florida 6 |Z. Munroe Charleston 14
M. Schwab Vanderbilt 1 |S. Johnson NC State 6 |J. McBride NC State 14
C. Martin Ga South 1 |K. Koivu Ga South 6 |H. Greenberry Kentucky 14
C. Stewart Wk. Forest 1 |I. Vandersee lowa 6 |J. Petronio N Florida 14
M. Perrine Auburn 1 |V. Aussarassakorn lowa 6 |M. Gilchrest Auburn 14
T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 1 |M. Schwab Vanderbilt 5 |D. Woods N Florida 14
R. Stovash UCF 1 |D. Cooke NC State 5 |D. Guise WK. Forest 14
A. Klasing Ga South 1 |B. Schlottman Auburn 5 |D. Stringfellow Auburn 14
C. Waugh WK. Forest 5 |H. Mabbett Ga South 13
C. Stewart Wk. Forest 5 |J. Mendel So Alabama 13
W. Long Auburn 5 |R. Celano Florida 13
R. Sciot-Siegrist Louisville 5 |R. Geibel Louisville 13
A. Padova N Florida 5 |D. Womble WK. Forest 13
S. Wolfes Ga South 5 |B. Morris Ole Miss 13
H. Stewart Vanderbilt 5 |W. Cannon UAB 13
W. Woodward Wk. Forest 5 |H. James UAB 13
Z. Herr Vanderbilt 5 |T. Humphrey Vanderbilt 13
C. Jacobs Vanderbilt 5 |J. Tomlinson Florida 13
J. Lewis Ole Miss 4 |P. Dunne UAB 13
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Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA

Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22

Average score per round

1 Gold Tees 72.33 90

Total Average Scores
Gold Tees 72.33 90

Forest Heights Country Club: Gold Tees

double e double average
1 4| 303 1] 15 55 17 2 10 4] 404 +0.46
+0.
2[4 [ a2 5 [ 58 25 2 7] 4] 44 0-28
2| 4| 442 1027
3 [ 3 170 4 [ 69 16 1
3 3| 170 +0.16
4 [ 4 a03 16 | 53 20 1 5T 31 201 +014
5[ 4| 363 23 [ 53 14 31 3 197 1014
6| 3 126 17 [ 61 12 8| 4| 421 +0.08
7 5 511 2 47 | 39 2 41 4| 403 +0.07
8 [ 4 [ 421 11 [ 62 16 1 14 4] 426 +0.06
1| 4 +0.04
9[ 5[ 528 1 36 [ 43 9 1 393 0.0

16| 4| 385 +0.02

10 [ 4 [ 404 3 [ 52 29 4 2
11| 4| 431 +0.00
11 [ 4 [ 431 14 | 64 10 2 61 3| 126 -0.06
12 [ 5[ sa7 6| 33|36 13 1 1 B 51 571 008
13 3 [ 197 8 [ 63 17 2 5| 4| 363 0.10
14| 4| 426 10 | 66 13 1 12 5| 547 -0.30
15 [ 3 [ 201 10 | 60 17 3 9] 5] 528 -0.30
7 5[ 511 0.54

16 | 4 [ 385 12 [ 65 12 1
17 [ 4 | 443 12 [ 47 27 3 1
18 [ 5 [ 571 2 19 [ 56 11 1 1
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Schenkel Invitational

Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA

Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22

Round 1
hole par yards relstaigepar
101 4| 404 +0.46
71 2| 223 +0.28
> 2 242 +0.27
3 3| 170 +0.16
5| 3] 201 +0.14
31 31 197 +0.14
8 2| 421 +0.08
T 2T 703 +0.07
21 21 a26 +0.06
y 2| 393 +0.04
o1 21 385 +0.02
" 2 | 231 +0.00
6| 3| 126 -0.06
18 5] 571 -0.08
5| 4| 363 -0.10
9| 5] 528 -0.30
12| 5] 547 -0.30
7| 5[ 511 -0.54
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Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club
Statesboro, GA

Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 20 - Mar 22
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eagle bogey
10 4 33| [ 1] 1555 17| 2
2[4 [ 442 558 25 2
3 3 [ 170 469 16 1
4[4[ 403 16 [ 53 [ 20 1
5 4| 363 23 [ 53] 14
6 3 126 17 [ 61 12
7 [ 5[ 511 2[ 47 [ 30 2
8 [ 4 [ a21 1 [e2[ 16 1
9 5[ 528 1 36 [ 43 9 1
10| 4 [ 404 352 29 4 2
1] 4 [ 431 14 [ 64 [ 10 2
12|[ 5[ 547 6 3336 13 1 1
13 3 [ 197 s [e3 [ 17 2
14 [ 4 [ 426 10 [e6 [ 13 1
15[ 3 [ 201 10 [e0 [ 17 3
16| 4 [ 385 12 [65 [ 12 1
17 [ 4 [ 443 12 [47[ 27 3 1
18|[ 5[ 571 2[ 196 11 1 1
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